

UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN DU012(A)

Wholly owned by UTAR Education Foundation (200201010564(578227-M))

Invitation to IEEE Xplore Online User Training

(17 February 2022)

Dear All,

We cordially invite you to join the following training:



IEEE Xplore Online Üser Training



- More than 30% of the world's technical literature
- IEEE and IET journals, transactions, magazines, letters and conference proceedings
- IEEE standards
- 100% searchable full-text documents
- Full backfile to 1988, with select content dating back to

OUTLINES

- 🚺 Introduction to IEEE & IEEE Xplore a resource digital
- Leveraging IEEE Xplore for your research
- Understanding & use the functionalities of IEEE Xplore via creating a personal account & access full text
- Oiscovering topic related articles
- G Updates of the IEEE Xplore platform

SPEAKER

Edward Kennedy Nasen Thevarakam Senior IT & Client Services Manager

Mr. Edward Kennedy is a specialist in the field of Networking, Systems Integration, Training and MIS and he has been with IEEE in this line for the past 28 years.

SCAN HERE



Platform > Microsoft Teams Team Code: ip9yeop

USSDC 2 points (Lifelong Learning & Information Management) for UTAR Students

CPD: 1 hour for **UTAR Staff**

UTAR HOSPITAL



https://www.utar.edu.my/uef/

Main Library (Kampar Campus) Tel: 05-4688888

Mr Chang | changtc@utar.edu.my | Ext: 2504 Mr Nasrul | nasrul@utar.edu.my | Ext: 2272

Mary KUOK Pick Hoo Library (SL Campus) Tel: 03-90860288

Pn Suraya | surayayu@utar.edu.my | Ext: 706 Pn Zuliana | zuliana@utar.edu.my | Ext: 707

e so others can benefit -Your contribution can change lives *
appeal to you to contribute generously for the good cause of
university in higher education and medical care initiative.

Please scan the QR Code in the poster or click the link https://tinyurl.com/yuzb8ahn for pre-registration, with your UTAR email.

For any further enquiries, please contact Mr Chang (changtc@utar.edu.my) / Mr Nasrul (nasrul@utar.edu.my) for Kampar Campus or Pn Suraya (surayayu@utar.edu.my) / Pn Siti Zuliana (zuliana@utar.edu.my) for Sungai Long Campus.

Thank you.

Regards,

UTAR Library 9 February 2022